
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-417. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B17-501  Dubinina S.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Heathydraulic Processes at Perspective NPPs; Thermal-Hydraulic Processes In

Prospective NPPs  M17-167, M17-168  Maslov Y.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-502  Oblizina S.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Optics  M17-303, M17-304, M17-313  Kanavin A.P.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Computers and Peripherals  B16-V75  Novikov G.G.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-503  Tsikunov V.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Accounting  B14-V01, B15-V74  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-102  Hangulyan E.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:20 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-202, B17-203  Oblizina S.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)  B15-506,

B15-702  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  S15-401  Vzorov N.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S15-163  Samosadnyy V.T., Mischenko A.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Computers and Peripherals  B16-V74  Novikov G.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-503  Tsikunov V.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B14-401, B14-502  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Integrated Microwave Systems  M17-406, M17-416  Chukov G.V., Elesin V.V.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric equipment of an NPP  M16-162, M16-164  Novozhilov A.E.
Tue, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  B16-V75  Novikov G.G., Lyubomudrov A.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  B15-704  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-702  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electroweak Interactions Theory  M17-105  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Construction, Design and Manufacturing of Radio-Frequincy Equipment

 S12-V01  Barbashov V.M.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-703, S15-706  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  B15-103  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  B15-771

 Savina N.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  B14-703  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operating Systems Architecture  M17-532  Vavrenyuk A.B., Kutepov S.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Imaging in Medicine  B14-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-507, S13-703, S13-711

 Konovalova E.V.
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Cash Flow Conception and Analysis  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772

 Bondarchuk N.V.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-104, B16-105, B16-202, B16-203, B16-502, S16-704

 Martinkus P.P., Dvurechenskaya T.A., Hoteeva M.S.


